Finale Trin 1

Puslinge
Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 Score Hcp Total
1 Josephine Lauenborg Trekanten KIF 134 114 105 147 500 O 532
Baagg Christensen
2 Emma Billeskov Stenhuset 146 120 104 108 478 0 510
3 Mark Allan Wendt-Groth  Sydjysk Bowlingteam 84 112 98 141 435 0 435

4 Sofie Kiehn Andersen S.A.S. 90 98 103 105 396 0 428



Finale Trin 1
Juniorer Piger

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 Total

1 Cecilie Frederikke Tougaard Ravnsborg 165 194 169 164 692
Voetmann

2 Caroline Udbjgrg S.A.S. 164 139 149 182 634

3 Mathilde Ggrler Stenhuset 151 183 112 180 626

4 '\R"jgga Jeanette Demediuk Sydjysk Bowlingteam 146 146 146 129 567



Finale Trin 1
Juniorer Drenge

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 Total
1 Adam Lund Hedegaard Stenhuset 245 247 147 200 839
2 Oliver Ankerdal Trekanten KIF 203 232 180 215 830
3 Oliver Petri Klujeff Stenhuset 155 223 213 171 762
4 Casper Sten Lynge Stenhuset 194 165 144 167 670



Finale Trin 1
Ynglinge Piger

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 S4 Total
1 Isabella Rudbaek Nysom Ravnsborg 148 174 181 169 672
2 Laura G. Thomsen Sydjysk Bowlingteam 201 157 155 154 667
3 Mayan Weber Bruun Stenhuset 132 180 177 139 628
4 Laura L. Christensen Brasilia 168 167 140 139 614



Finale Trin 1
Ynglinge Drenge

Pos Navn Klub S1 S2 S3 sS4 Total
1 David Glnther S.A.S. 210 251 244 215 920
2 Anders Tausg Christensen S.A.S. 259 172 211 235 877
3 Noah Kubach Ravnsborg 211 179 204 215 809
4 Emil Kirkeby Brasilia 178 172 133 161 644



Pos

Navn

Louis Zhou
Alex Erik Roos

Josephine Lauenborg
Baagg Christensen

Emma Billeskov

Klub

Brasilia
Ravnsborg

Trekanten KIF

Stenhuset

Finale Trin 2

Puslinge
S1

S1 HCP
167 0
145 0
128 8
126 8

S1
Tie S2
190

168

118

S2
HCP

S2

Tie S3
187

148

S3

Tie Total

544
461

262

134



Pos

Navn
Monica Watz
Caroline Udbjgrg

Cecilie Frederikke Tougaard
Voetmann

Simone Bjerregaard

Finale Trin 2
Juniorer Piger

Klub
Brasilia
S.A.S.

Ravnsborg

Sydjysk Bowlingteam

S1 siTie
170
180

139

127

S2
182
165

127

0

S2 Tie

S3
170
148

S3 Tie

Total
522
493

266

127



Pos

A W N

Navn

Buster Mads Christensen
Oliver Ankerdal

Lasse G. Thomsen
Adam Lund Hedegaard

Finale Trin 2
Juniorer Drenge

Klub Ss1
Ravnsborg 234
Trekanten KIF 176
Sydjysk Bowlingteam 201
Stenhuset 172

S1 Tie

S2
202
198
175

S2 Tie

S3
191
179

s3Tie Total
627
553
376
172



Pos

A W N

Navn

Laura G. Thomsen

Maja Lgntoft

Isabella Rudbaek Nysom
Sofie Kaergaard Nielsen

Finale Trin 2
Ynglinge Piger

Klub

Sydjysk Bowlingteam
Pin-Crackers
Ravnsborg

S.A.S.

S1 Ss1iTie
184
224
147
142

S2
156
247

S2 Tie

S3
198
170

s3Tie Total
538
641
147
142



Finale Trin 2
Ynglinge Drenge

Pos Navn Klub S1 siTie S2 s2Tie S3 s3Tie Total
1 David Glnther S.A.S. 265 265 279 809
2  Sebastian Holm Holst HUK 96 248 193 198 639
3 Anders Tausg Christensen S.A.S. 178 155 0 333
4  Oscar Emil Porskrog Stenhuset 170 0 0 170



Pos
1
2

Navn
Lotte Liv Jensen
Mia Marie Madsen

Finale Trin 2
Ung-Senior Piger

Klub S1 sSiTie S2
Lucky 194 0
Lucky 160 0

S2 Tie

Total
194
160



Finale Trin 2
Ung-Senior Drenge

Pos Navn Klub S1 SiTie S2 s2Tie Total
1 Lucas Thomsen S.A.S. 269 228 497
2 Marcus Fischer Nielsen Pin-Crackers 208 189 397

Jannik Reiche Madsen Silkeborg Bowling Team 178 0 178



